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Ryan Swaine Activity

2022-06-06

|Date From (Inclusive)“ 01/01/2022

|

|Date To (Excluded) H 31/03/2022

Auto Issues Completed ][ User Issues Completed l

From 2022-01-01 To 2022-03-31

Ryan Swaine User Issues Completed

11

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Steve Nixon 2
Sent By Catrin Hird 1
Sent By Helen Lamb 4

Sent By Kate Griffiths 2
Sent By Catherine Spence 1
Sent By Ryan Swaine 1

Outstanding Issues

ID
Sent By Steve Nixon 9
Sent By Catrin Hird 3
Sent By Helen Lamb 2
Sent By Steve Hardaker 6

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

13.47021412037
0.025381944444444
3.4440885416667
0.18036458333333
31.159328703704
13.044039351852

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

124.90917824074
127.5778587963

127.97572916667
90.712430555556

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Steve Hardaker

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

0

0
0
0
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