



Ryan Swaine Activity

2022-06-06

Date From (Inclusive)	01/01/2022
Date To (Excluded)	31/03/2022
Auto Issues Completed	User Issues Completed

From 2022-01-01 To 2022-03-31

Ryan Swaine User Issues Completed

11

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Steve Nixon	2	13.47021412037
Sent By Catrin Hird	1	0.025381944444444
Sent By Helen Lamb	4	3.4440885416667
Sent By Kate Griffiths	2	0.180364583333333
Sent By Catherine Spence	1	31.159328703704
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	13.044039351852

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon	9	124.90917824074
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	127.5778587963
Sent By Helen Lamb	2	127.97572916667
Sent By Steve Hardaker	6	90.712430555556

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	
Sent By Catrin Hird	0	
Sent By Helen Lamb	0	
Sent By Steve Hardaker	0	